
Review 

initial 

Monitorin

g Plan 

(days)

Review of 

monitorin

g report 

(days)

Site Visit 

(days)

Scheme 

Start Year 2025

Scheme 

Start Year 2025

Scheme 

Year: 1
0.2

Scheme 

Year: 1

2 2

3 0.2 3

4 4

5 0.2 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 0.2 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 0.2 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 0.2 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 0.2 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 0.2 30

TOTALS 0 0 1.6 TOTALS

TOTAL 1.6



Review 

initial 

Monitorin

g Plan (£)

Review of 

monitorin

g report 

(£)

Site Visit 

(£) Year total

Corporate 

Overhead

s

Inflation 

(5%) TOTAL

£0 £0 £0

0 0 1 0

£0 £0 £48
47.658 60.52566 1.05 63.55194

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.1025 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 1.157625 70.06602

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.215506 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 1.276282 77.24778

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.340096 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.4071 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.477455 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.551328 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 1.628895 98.58992

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.710339 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.795856 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.885649 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 1.979932 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 2.078928 125.8285

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.182875 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.292018 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.406619 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.52695 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 2.653298 160.5926

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.785963 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 2.925261 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 3.071524 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 3.2251 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 3.386355 204.9614

£0 £0 £0 0 0 3.555673 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 3.733456 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 3.920129 0

£0 £0 £0 0 0 4.116136 0

£0 £0 £48 47.658 60.52566 4.321942 261.5884

£0 £0 £381 381.264 1062.427


